2015 State Boys

Final Team Results

October 17, 2015

Results By Benton School District 47
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Jefferson Bushur

Luke Cox

Jarod Willis
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Team Score

Place Bib No Name

(places) :

1 545 Evan Potter

2 543 Nico Parker

3 544 Braden Gaab

4 548 Grant George

5 547 Nick Novy

6 546 Nicolas Santillan

7 549 Rodman Samalea
O'Fallon - Fulton

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1 685 Davi
2 688
3 686
4 690 Acht
5 689 Eric
6 687 Josh
7 691 Loga
Olney

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1 573 Jace
2 575 Bara
3 578 Broo
4 580
5 574
6 577 Jack
7 576
Salem

Team Score
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Team Score

Place Bib No Name

(places):
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Sam Becker
Landon Fuller
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ks Julian

Garrett Wright
Jaedyn Moyes
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Keaton Hancock

(places):

Braden Tate
Haddon Lybarger
Ethan Pride
Rylan Crane

Eli Davis

Clark

Logan Brooks

Finish

(places):

1 516 Brooks Harlan
2 515 Jared Brothers
3 520 Ayden Campbell
4 517 Matt Speidel

5 523 Connor Rogers
6 519 Alex Yardley

7 518 Jake Hardy

Benton

Team Score

Place Bib No Name
1 677 Joey
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2 683 Chase Johnston 54 84 11:50.8 23:13.2 0:28.4
3 680 Paven Clark 63 147 11:56.3 35:09.6 0:33.9
4 682 Kaden Beadle 70 217 12:06.9 47:16.5 0:44.4
5 678 Josh Wilson 76 293 12:10.2 59:26.7 0:47.7
6 681 Cole Brugger 79 372 12:11.6 1:11:38.4 0:49.2
7 679 Devon Despotopulos 93 465 12:30.6 1:24:09.0 1:08.2
Collinsville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (times): 59:41.4 Average Time: 11:56.2
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 656 Austin Roberts 28 28 11:21.4 11:21.4 0:00.0
2 657 Jarred McLean 35 63 11:30.2 22:51.6 0:08.8
3 658 Cameron Marek 38 101 11:32.3 34:24.0 0:10.9
4 660 Garrett Lee 91 192 12:29.0 46:53.0 1:07.6
5 659 Kevin Varela 101 293 12:48.3 59:41.4 1:26.9
6 665 Landen Risler 122 415 13:15.9 1:12:57.3 1:54.5
7 663 Carter Wagner 130 545 13:33.8 1:26:31.2 2:12.4
Herrin Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 301 Team Score (times): 59:43.2 Average Time: 11:56.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 610 Keaton Rosado 18 18 11:08.7 11:08.7 0:00.0
2 609 Mitchell Cagle 39 57 11:33.1 22:41.9 0:24.3
3 611 Merrett Simkins 62 119 11:55.0 34:36.9 0:46.2
4 612 Keegan Weber 71 190 12:07.5 46:44.4 0:58.8
5 613 Keaton Coriasco 111 301 12:58.7 59:43.2 1:49.9
6 614 Regan Johnson 131 432 13:34.4 1:13:17.6 2:25.6
7 615 Austin Juvers 134 566 13:39.6 1:26:57.3 2:30.9
Carterville Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times): 1:00:01.6 Average Time: 12:00.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 695 Gabe Stephens 19 19 11:13.1 11:13.1 0:00.0
2 696 Caleb Knight 23 42 11:18.1 22:31.3 0:04.9
3 697 Chris Ballard 73 115 12:08.7 34:40.1 0:55.5
4 700 Noah Jarvis 90 205 12:26.6 47:06.7 1:13.4
5 699 Scott Hall 106 311 12:54.9 1:00:01.6 1:41.7
6 698 John Stroud 137 448 13:46.9 1:13:48.5 2:33.7
7 704 Zack Bonavz 143 591 14:23.0 1:28:11.5 3:09.8
Mt. Vernon Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 323 Team Score (times): 59:57.1 Average Time: 11:59.4
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 672 David Maxwell 36 36 11:31.1 11:31.1 0:00.0
2 667 Dustin Barnett 57 93 11:51.9 23:23.0 0:20.8
3 669 Josh Jackson 60 153 11:53.0 35:16.1 0:21.9
4 668 Eli Epplin 78 231 12:11.1 47:27.2 0:40.0
5 671 Kevin Perkins 92 323 12:29.8 59:57.1 0:58.7
6 670 Kye Maxwell 112 435 13:00.3 1:12:57.4 1:29.2
7 673 Alex Cox 113 548 13:02.3 1:25:59.8 1:31.2
Smithon Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 388 Team Score (times): 1:01:32.9 Average Time: 12:18.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 524 McKallen Smith 33 33 11:25.9 11:25.9 0:00.0
2 525 Connor Crowl 47 80 11:45.8 23:11.7 0:19.8
3 527 Killian Weiss 94 174 12:31.2 35:42.9 1:05.2
4 526 Connor Luchtefeld 105 279 12:52.7 48:35.7 1:26.8
5 528 Jack Lee 109 388 12:57.1 1:01:32.9 1:31.1
6 529 Cadin Smith 123 511 13:16.4 1:14:49.3 1:50.4
7 531 Logan Meyer 150 661 14:51.5 1:29:40.9 3:25.5
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Harrisburg

Finish Position -

16

Team Score (places): 420 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 705 Terry Bethel 17 17 11:08.2
2 706 Caleb Bethel 56 73 11:51.5
3 707 Patrick Salsman 114 187 13:02.7
4 710 Luke Miller 116 303 13:08.5
5 709 Devin Gunter 117 420 13:09.2
6 708 Caleb Lindsey 119 539 13:11.4
7 711 Ryan Wilson 148 687 14:42.7
Unity Point Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 600 Kamdyn Rasnick 69 69 12:06.2
2 605 Brenden Banz 75 144 12:09.7
3 601 Rawley Beck 82 226 12:14.8
4 603 Jackson Beaupre 102 328 12:48.9
5 604 Samuel Han 108 436 12:56.4
6 606 Nathaniel Pimentel 115 551 13:07.7
7 602 Gabe Kristiansen 118 669 13:09.7
Gallatin County Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 512 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 583 Will Henson 32 32 11:23.4
2 584 Gage Ellison 103 135 12:50.5
3 587 Justin Sa 121 256 13:15.4
4 585 Garrett Crane 124 380 13:16.9
5 588 Jeremy Brugger 132 512 13:35.0
6 589 Rylie Rushing 142 654 14:20.5
Wesclin Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 526 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 629 Justin Mumford 7 7 10:39.8
2 631 Jeff Wilson 98 105 12:42.8
3 632 Garrett Wesselmann 126 231 13:19.9
4 633 Henry Kvistad 141 372 14:12.9
5 634 Cale Frisse 154 526 16:27.7
6 635 Franklin Price 155 681 19:39.9
Murphysboro Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 544 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 511 Kelton Brinker 51 51 11:48.7
2 512 Hayden Mitchel 80 131 12:13.3
3 513 Lenny Tweedy 133 264 13:36.3
4 514 Landan Huppert 135 399 13:40.1
5 510 Nick Blaise 145 544 14:30.4
Eldorado Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 557 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 646 Ezra Burtis 64 64 11:59.4
2 647 Josh Farmer 86 150 12:17.9
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3 648 Austin Collins 128 278 13:30.8
4 649 Chaz Hendrix 139 417 13:55.2
5 651 Jaxon Berry 140 557 14:07.9
6 652 Max Berry 147 704 14:37.6
7 650 Joey Payne 151 855 14:57.9
Massac County Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 585 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 562 Sam Crockett 83 83 12:15.7
2 564 James Sweat 95 178 12:37.4
3 563 Austin Cohoon 125 303 13:17.4
4 565 Devin Heine 138 441 13:51.3
5 566 Zion Blye 144 585 14:29.9
Chester Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 667 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 620 Trenton Webb 107 107 12:55.7
2 619 Cooper Eggemeyer 129 236 13:32.7
3 624 Brenden Baughman 136 372 13:40.7
4 625 Ethan Stumpe 146 518 14:32.4
5 623 Trace Fricke 149 667 14:44.9
6 622 Jacob Handel 152 819 15:04.0
7 621 Clayton Andrews 153 972 15:17.4
West Frankfort Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 592 Kaden Rotramel Less Than 5 12:31.7
2 593 Trenton Schach Less Than 5 13:48.3
3 595 Ryan Blake Less Than 5 15:03.1
4 598 Raymond Talluto Less Than 5 15:33.6
Carmi-White County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 553 Ty Barbre Less Than 5 10:38.6
Carbondale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 715 Jackson Watts Less Than 5 11:45.2
2 717 Ethan Stevens Less Than 5 12:34.8
3 716 Chidi Nsofor Less Than 5 12:40.0
4 719 Ethan Forsberg Less Than 5 15:05.0
Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 569 Jacob Britt
2 572 Jake Eckleberry

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 12:39.4
Less Than 5 19:37.7

50f5

37:
51:

12:
24:
38:
52:
1:06:

12:
26:
40:
54:
1:09:
1:24:
1:39:

12:
26:
41:
56:

Cum.

48.
43.
:51.
:29.
:27.

R 0w

1:06:31.9

Time

Cum.

15.
53.
10.
02.
31.

O o oN

1:09:26.5

Time

55.
28.
09.
41.
26.
30.
48.

Cum.

Time

oo oy N Ul

31.
20.
23.
56.

Cum.

Time

o N F 3

10:38.6

Cum.

Time
11:
24:
37:
52:

45.
20.
00.
05.

Cum.

Time

PR OoON

12:39.4
32:17.1

:31.
:55.
:08.
:38.
:58.

DN N
B O W

Average

Time
Back
:00.
:21.
:01.
:35.
:14.

NP OO
H ooy J O

Average

Time
Back
:00.
:37.
44,
:36.
:49.
:08.
:21.

NN PR 2O OO
AN EFE oYW OO

Time

Back
0:00.
1:16.
2:31.
3:01.

0 W U o

Time
Back
0:00.0

Time
Back
0:00.
0:49.
0:54.
3:19.

~ o U1 O

Time
Back
0:00.0
6:58.2




